
Sautron Partiel Total

Le Breil 3,4 3,4

La Gréhandière 7,8 11,2

Treillières 2,4 13,6

Granchamps de Fontaines 1,9 15,5

Casson 5,0 20,5

La Provostière 8,0 28,5

Nort sur Erdre 7,5 36,0

Le Vernay 6,5 42,5

Trans sur Erdre 5,7 48,2

Mouzeil 3,8 52,0

Ligné 5,0 57,0

St Mars du Désert 5,7 62,7

Longrais 4,1 66,8

La Noé 2,4 69,2

Sucé sur Erdre 6,1 75,3

La Mirais 4,0 79,3

Le Saz 3,5 82,8

La Noë  Violain 2,2 85,0

Orvault 4,6 89,6

Sautron 6,4 96 km

96 Nort Trans St Mars
8 h 30
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96 Nort Trans St Mars
Sautron Partiel Total

Le Breil 3,4 3,4
La Gréhandière 7,8 11,2

Treillières 2,4 13,6
Granchamps de Fontaines 1,9 15,5

Casson 5,0 20,5
La Provostière 8,0 28,5

Nort sur Erdre 7,5 36,0
Le Vernay 6,5 42,5

Trans sur Erdre 5,7 48,2

Mouzeil 3,8 52,0

Ligné 5,0 57,0

St Mars du Désert 5,7 62,7
Longrais 4,1 66,8
La Noé 2,4 69,2

Sucé sur Erdre 6,1 75,3
La Mirais 4,0 79,3
Le Saz 3,5 82,8
La Noë  Violain 2,2 85,0

Orvault 4,6 89,6

Sautron 6,4 96

8 h 30
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